Features and Benefits
Factory terminated
Eliminates need for field termination, improving reliability
and speed of deployment; faster, easier installation and
moves, adds and changes
Configurable in 12 and 24 fibers, single-mode and
multimode, supporting SC, LC and ST® compatible
connectors

Integrated Single-Panel Housing (open)
| Photo LAN1642
Integrated Single-Panel Housing
Family Spec Sheet 0160_NAFTA_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2015-07-07
Specifications
Dimensions (HxWxD) Shipping Weight
Integrated Single-Panel
Housing
16.5 cm x 15.2 cm x 3.8 cm
(6.5 in x 6.0 in x 1.5 in)
0.7 kg
(1.5 lb)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
SPH-12OTS-12H3H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 12 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip®
adapters, front-mounted ST® compatible adapters, 50 µm multimode
(OM3)
1/1
SPH-12OTR-1259H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 12 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip® ad-
apter, front-mounted SC duplex adapters, Single-mode (OS2)
1/1
SPH-12OTR-126TH Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 12 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip® ad-
apter, front-mounted ST® compatible adapters, Single-mode (OS2)
1/1
SPH-12OTR-12A9H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 12 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip® ad-
apters, front-mounted LC duplex adapters, UPC, Single-mode (OS2)
1/1
SPH-12OTS-12E4H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 12 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip® ad-
apters, front-mounted LC duplex adapters, 50 µm multimode (OM3)
1/1
SPH-12OTS-12E7H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 12 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip® ad-
apters, front-mounted SC duplex adapters, 50 µm multimode (OM3)
1/1
SPH-24OTR-24A9H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 24 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip® ad-
apters, front-mounted LC duplex adapters, Single-mode (OS2)
1/1
SPH-24OTS-24E4H Integrated Single-Panel Housing, 24 F, bottom-mounted OptiTip®
Adapters, front-mounted LC duplex Adapters, 50 µm Multimode
(OM3)
1/1
Integrated Single-Panel Housing